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NBHA LA 06 # 10

Kiddy Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BLAKELY SNYDER 16.180 $2.001 1127390 6

LEAH CATTANI 20.748 $2.002 123644 6

LOAR GONZALES 25.419 $2.003

KAELYX ALEXANDER 27.735 $2.004 1503 6

ANNALEIGH CERNICH 27.822 $2.005 1510 6

JENTRY LADNER 66.606 $2.006 1506 6

JOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 70.870 $2.007 1128373 6

GIANNA MARCEAUX 92.564 $2.008 1500 6

KINSLEIGH WRIGHT 199.000 $2.009 1501 6
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Open 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELMOPARIS JEAN 15.376 $285.001 64092 6

ROLEXPARIS JEAN 15.524 $171.002 64092 6

NICKPARIS JEAN 15.705 $114.003 64092 6

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.8034 106722 6

KAYLIE WARD 15.8455 84833 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.923 $254.001 106722 6

BELLAHADDY MORAN 15.948 $152.002 124197 6

AMANDA JARRELL 15.994 $102.003 57432 6

STARBUCKKYLIE AVERETT 16.0464 86177 6LORANGER   LA

DALECOLIE DAVIS 16.1275 18905 6

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.1386 72730 6

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 16.1827 118531 6

THE SOUTHERN CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.2328 115944 6

HALEY MILAZZO F 16.3279 106684 6LORANGER   LA

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.33510 106472 6

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.35911 72730 6

MORGAN ANDERSON 16.36812 115232 6REYDON   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.459 $223.001 106722 6

CILKALESLIE KENNEDY 16.539 $134.002 114647 6

HG  LESLIE KENNEDY 16.542 $89.003 114647 6

NELLYCOLIE DAVIS 16.5664 18905 6

ASHLEY RAY 16.6065 118095 6

AVA BELL 16.6266 101725 6

HARPER PATTON 16.7097 128336 6

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.7198 6094 6

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.981 $192.001 2384 6

PURPLE RAINKELLIE WALLACE 17.022 $115.002 22086 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

PAISLEY PARKKELLIE WALLACE 17.026 $77.003 22086 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

CAMBRY HICKS 17.0834 119933 6   MS

HADLEY GRACE 17.1285 121675 6
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BRAELYN MILTON 17.1556 103434 6

ANNETTE BAHAM 17.1927

TAZORJ'ELLA LADNER 17.2988 128338 6

RILEY MILAZZO 17.3389

FREYA BARROIS 17.36510 123980 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 17.552 $162.001 128217 6

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 17.553 $97.002 128217 6

AUBREY SUTTON 17.581 $65.003 124127 6

ALLISON TOUPS 17.6234 109745 6AMITE   LA

DANIELLE TAYLOR 17.6245 128405 6

RAMSEY NELSON 17.6256 115432 6

TRINTY WILSON 17.6287 124205 6   MS

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.6558 106472 6

LEAH BYRD 17.7699 119057 6

PAULA ALARIO 17.78810 9365 6

GEORGEKYLIE AVERETT 17.79911 86177 6LORANGER   LA

ANGELLE CARTER 17.86512 103374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

IVORY  BRESA BLAIR 17.86713 122374 6

BOOMAFOOJ'ELLA LADNER 17.96214 128338 6

SOPHIA DOWDY 18.06015 119664 6

KAMI SIERRA CUSICK 18.08716 124021 6

SASSY LAJEND COBB 18.25017 128218 6

JOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 18.47818 128373 6

ADDYSON WILSON 18.57219

DESTYN JADE 18.66420

SCARLET BRANTLEY 18.67621 102932 6

TERRY BLACKWELL 18.77522 116659 6   MS

BRYNLIE SPINKS 19.69423 124350 6

MARSHALLSIERRA CUSICK 20.15924 124021 6

MARIA BILLEAUD 20.52925

KELSLYN GENDUSA 21.32826 128371 6

LEAH CATTANI 21.52727 123644 6

BIG MARELAJEND COBB 28.16228 128218 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TY MARKS 916.18332721 6SMITHDALE   MS

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 916.689115944 6

CASHBRYANNA MORGAN 917.007118531 6

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 917.114106472 6
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PAISLEY MILLER 917.174124746 6

ADDIE PROKOP 917.436130189 6

ADDISYN LYRIC 918.285124048 6

BRE'ANNE TAYLOR 920.991

SIERRA DANLEY 924.49788747 6

BLAKELY SNYDER 999.000127390 6

LAURA CLARK 999.000112304 6   MS

SCAMPERDANIELLE TAYLOR 999.000128405 6

COTY HICKS 999.000118821 6   MS

SIS HADDY MORAN 999.000124197 6

Sr 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.719 $22.001 6094 6

JILL HUNT 16.9812 2384 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.788 $18.001 9365 6

ANGELLE CARTER 17.8652 103374 6FRANKLINTON   LA
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Youth 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.803 $67.001 106722 6

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.923 $45.002 106722 6

BELLAHADDY MORAN 15.9483 124197 6

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 16.1824 118531 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.335 $56.001 106472 6

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.459 $37.002 106722 6

HARPER PATTON 16.7093 128336 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CAMBRY HICKS 17.083 $45.001 119933 6   MS

HADLEY GRACE 17.128 $30.002 121675 6

BRAELYN MILTON 17.1553 103434 6

TAZORJ'ELLA LADNER 17.2984 128338 6

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ADDIE PROKOP 17.335 $34.001 130189 6

FREYA BARROIS 17.365 $22.002 123980 6

HUCKLEBERRYBRESA BLAIR 17.5013 122374 6

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 17.5524 128217 6

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 17.5535 128217 6

AUBREY SUTTON 17.5816 124127 6

ALLISON TOUPS 17.6237 109745 6AMITE   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 17.6258 115432 6

TRINTY WILSON 17.6289 124205 6   MS

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.65510 106472 6

LEAH BYRD 17.76911 119057 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

IVORY  BRESA BLAIR 17.867 $22.001 122374 6

BOOMAFOOJ'ELLA LADNER 17.962 $15.002 128338 6

SOPHIA DOWDY 18.0603 119664 6

SASSY LAJEND COBB 18.2504 128218 6

JOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 18.4785 128373 6

ADDYSON WILSON 18.5726
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BAILEY ORLANDO 18.8807 128440 6

BRYNLIE SPINKS 19.3168 124350 6

MARIA BILLEAUD 20.5299

KELSLYN GENDUSA 21.32810 128371 6

BIG MARELAJEND COBB 28.16211 128218 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CASHBRYANNA MORGAN 917.007118531 6

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 917.114106472 6

PAISLEY MILLER 917.174124746 6

ADDISYN LYRIC 918.285124048 6

BLAKELY SNYDER 999.000127390 6

SIS HADDY MORAN 999.000124197 6

Adult 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ELMOPARIS JEAN 15.376 $66.001 64092 6

ROLEXPARIS JEAN 15.5242 64092 6

NICKPARIS JEAN 15.7053 64092 6

KAYLIE WARD 15.8454 84833 6

AMANDA JARRELL 15.9945 57432 6

THE SOUTHERN CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.2326 115944 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

AVA BELL 16.626 $40.001 101725 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

TERRY BLACKWELL 18.775 $26.001 116659 6   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 916.689115944 6

COTY HICKS 999.000118821 6   MS

LAURA CLARK 999.000112304 6   MS
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1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELMOPARIS JEAN 15.3761 564092 6

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.8032 4106722 6

KAYLIE WARD 15.8453 384833 6

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.9231 5106722 6

BELLAHADDY MORAN 15.9482 4124197 6

AMANDA JARRELL 15.9943 357432 6

STARBUCKKYLIE AVERETT 16.0464 286177 6LORANGER   LA

DALECOLIE DAVIS 16.1275 118905 6

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.1386 72730 6

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 16.1827 118531 6

THE SOUTHERN CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.2328 115944 6

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.3359 106472 6

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.4591 5106722 6

CILKALESLIE KENNEDY 16.5392 4114647 6

NELLYCOLIE DAVIS 16.5663 318905 6

ASHLEY RAY 16.6064 2118095 6

AVA BELL 16.6265 1101725 6

HARPER PATTON 16.7096 128336 6

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.7197 6094 6
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4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.9811 52384 6

PURPLE RAINKELLIE WALLACE 17.0222 422086 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

CAMBRY HICKS 17.0833 3119933 6   MS

HADLEY GRACE 17.1284 2121675 6

BRAELYN MILTON 17.1555 1103434 6

TAZORJ'ELLA LADNER 17.2986 128338 6

FREYA BARROIS 17.3657 123980 6

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 17.5521 5128217 6

AUBREY SUTTON 17.5812 4124127 6

ALLISON TOUPS 17.6233 3109745 6AMITE   LA

DANIELLE TAYLOR 17.6244 2128405 6

RAMSEY NELSON 17.6255 1115432 6

TRINTY WILSON 17.6286 124205 6   MS

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.6557 106472 6

LEAH BYRD 17.7698 119057 6

PAULA ALARIO 17.7889 9365 6

GEORGEKYLIE AVERETT 17.79910 86177 6LORANGER   LA

IVORY  BRESA BLAIR 17.86711 122374 6

BOOMAFOOJ'ELLA LADNER 17.96212 128338 6

SOPHIA DOWDY 18.06013 119664 6

KAMI SIERRA CUSICK 18.08714 124021 6

SASSY LAJEND COBB 18.25015 128218 6

JOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 18.47816 128373 6

SCARLET BRANTLEY 18.67617 102932 6

TERRY BLACKWELL 18.77518 116659 6   MS

BRYNLIE SPINKS 19.69419 124350 6

KELSLYN GENDUSA 21.32820 128371 6

LEAH CATTANI 21.52721 123644 6
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1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.7191 56094 6

JILL HUNT 16.9812 42384 6

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.7881 59365 6

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.8031 5106722 6

BELLAHADDY MORAN 15.9482 4124197 6

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 16.1823 3118531 6

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.3351 5106472 6

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.4592 4106722 6

HARPER PATTON 16.7093 3128336 6
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3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CAMBRY HICKS 17.0831 5119933 6   MS

HADLEY GRACE 17.1282 4121675 6

BRAELYN MILTON 17.1553 3103434 6

TAZORJ'ELLA LADNER 17.2984 2128338 6

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ADDIE PROKOP 17.3351 5130189 6

FREYA BARROIS 17.3652 4123980 6

HUCKLEBERRYBRESA BLAIR 17.5013 3122374 6

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 17.5524 2128217 6

AUBREY SUTTON 17.5815 1124127 6

ALLISON TOUPS 17.6236 109745 6AMITE   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 17.6257 115432 6

TRINTY WILSON 17.6288 124205 6   MS

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.6559 106472 6

LEAH BYRD 17.76910 119057 6

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

IVORY  BRESA BLAIR 17.8671 5122374 6

BOOMAFOOJ'ELLA LADNER 17.9622 4128338 6

SOPHIA DOWDY 18.0603 3119664 6

SASSY LAJEND COBB 18.2504 2128218 6

JOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 18.4785 1128373 6

BAILEY ORLANDO 18.8806 128440 6

BRYNLIE SPINKS 19.3167 124350 6

KELSLYN GENDUSA 21.3288 128371 6
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